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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18712  100.00% 189.01- 190 147 0.79% 3000 16.03% 15859 84.75%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18712  100.00% 188.01-189 132 0.71% 3132 16.74% 15712 83.97%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18712  100.00% 187.01-188 125 0.67% 3257 17.41% 15580 83.26%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18712  100.00% 186.01-187 141 0.75% 3398 18.16% 15455 82.59%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 18711 99.99% 185.01-186 137 0.73% 3535 18.89% 15314 81.84%
234.01-235 5 0.03% 7 0.04% 18710 99.99% 184.01-185 144 0.77% 3679 19.66% 15177 81.11%
233.01-234 9 0.05% 16 0.09% 18705 99.96% 183.01- 184 140 0.75% 3819 20.41% 15033 80.34%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 20 0.11% 18696 99.91% 182.01-183 153 0.82% 3972 21.23% 14893 79.59%
231.01-232 9 0.05% 29 0.15% 18692 99.89% 181.01-182 153 0.82% 4125 22.04% 14740 78.77%
230.01 - 231 12 0.06% Y| 0.22% 18683 99.85%  180.01- 181 156 0.83% 4281 22.88% 14587 77.96%
229.01-230 10 0.05% 51 0.27% 18671 99.78% 179.01- 180 125 0.67% 4406 23.55% 14431 7712%
228.01-229 16 0.09% 67 0.36% 18661 99.73% 178.01-179 144 0.77% 4550 24.32% 14306 76.45%
227.01-228 13 0.07% 80 0.43% 18645 99.64% 177.01-178 141 0.75% 4691 25.07% 14162 75.68%
226.01 - 227 14 0.07% 94 0.50% 18632 99.57% 176.01-177 130 0.69% 4821 25.76% 14021 74.93%
225.01 - 226 18 0.10% 112 0.60% 18618 99.50% 175.01-176 168 0.90% 4989 26.66% 13891 74.24%
224.01-225 18 0.10% 130 0.69% 18600 99.40% 174.01-175 145 0.77% 5134 27.44% 13723 73.34%
223.01-224 29 0.15% 159 0.85% 18582 99.31% 173.01-174 174 0.93% 5308 28.37% 13578 72.56%
222.01-223 26 0.14% 185 0.99% 18553 99.15% 172.01-173 144 0.77% 5452 29.14% 13404 71.63%
221.01-222 33 0.18% 218 1.17% 18527 99.01% 171.01-172 142 0.76% 5594 29.90% 13260 70.86%
220.01 - 221 33 0.18% 251 1.34% 18494 98.83% 170.01-171 158 0.84% 5752 30.74% 13118 70.10%
219.01-220 38 0.20% 289 1.54% 18461 98.66% 169.01-170 151 0.81% 5903 31.55% 12960 69.26%
218.01-219 40 0.21% 329 1.76% 18423 98.46% 168.01-169 126 0.67% 6029 32.22% 12809 68.45%
217.01-218 37 0.20% 366 1.96% 18383 98.24% 167.01- 168 151 0.81% 6180 33.03% 12683 67.78%
216.01 - 217 42 0.22% 408 2.18% 18346 98.04% 166.01- 167 145 0.77% 6325 33.80% 12532 66.97 %
215.01-216 53 0.28% 461 2.46% 18304 97.82% 165.01 - 166 153 0.82% 6478 34.62% 12387 66.20%
214.01-215 44 0.24% 505 2.70% 18251 97.54% 164.01-165 148 0.79% 6626 35.41% 12234 65.38%
213.01-214 49 0.26% 554 2.96% 18207 97.30% 163.01- 164 152 0.81% 6778 36.22% 12086 64.59%
212.01-213 63 0.34% 617 3.30% 18158 97.04% 162.01-163 160 0.86% 6938 37.08% 11934 63.78%
211.01-212 52 0.28% 669 3.58% 18095 96.70% 161.01-162 156 0.83% 7094 37.91% 11774 62.92%
210.01-211 74 0.40% 743 3.97% 18043 96.42% 160.01 - 161 150 0.80% 7244 38.71% 11618 62.09%
209.01-210 68 0.36% 811 4.33% 17969 96.03% 159.01 - 160 149 0.80% 7393 39.51% 11468 61.29%
208.01-209 63 0.34% 874 4.67% 17901 95.67% 158.01 - 159 161 0.86% 7554 40.37% 11319 60.49%
207.01 - 208 86 0.46% 960 513% 17838 95.33% 157.01-158 183 0.98% 7737 41.35% 11158 59.63%
206.01 - 207 80 0.43% 1040 556% 17752 94.87% 156.01-157 179 0.96% 7916 42.30% 10975 58.65%
205.01 - 206 93 0.50% 1133 6.05% 17672 94.44% 155.01- 156 166 0.89% 8082 43.19% 10796 57.70%
204.01 - 205 88 047% 1221 6.53% 17579 93.95% 154.01- 155 142 0.76% 8224 43.95% 10630 56.81%
203.01 - 204 107 0.57% 1328 7.10% 17491 93.47% 153.01- 154 157 0.84% 8381 44.79% 10488 56.05%
202.01 - 203 115 0.61% 1443 7.71% 17384 92.90% 152.01-153 156 0.83% 8537 45.62% 10331 55.21%
201.01-202 90 0.48% 1533 8.19% 17269 92.29% 151.01-152 140 0.75% 8677 46.37% 10175 54.38%
200.01 - 201 100 0.53% 1633 8.73% 17179 91.81% 150.01 - 151 158 0.84% 8835 47.22% 10035 53.63%
199.01 - 200 120 0.64% 1753 9.37% 17079 91.27% 149.01 - 150 177 0.95% 9012 48.16% 9877 52.78%
198.01 - 199 101 0.54% 1854 9.91% 16959 90.63% 148.01-149 162 0.87% 9174 49.03% 9700 51.84%

197.01 - 198 116 0.62% 1970 10.53% 16858 90.09% 147.01- 148 162 0.87% 9336 49.89% 9538 50.97%
196.01 - 197 120 0.64% 2090 1.17% 16742 89.47% 146.01-147 168 0.90% 9504 50.79% 9376 50.11%
195.01 - 196 127 0.68% 2217 11.85% 16622 88.83% 145.01- 146 179 0.96% 9683 51.75% 9208 49.21%
194.01- 195 142 0.76% 2359 12.61% 16495 88.15% 144.01-145 161 0.86% 9844 52.61% 9029 48.25%
193.01 - 194 124 0.66% 2483 13.27% 16353 87.39% 143.01- 144 178 0.95% 10022 53.56% 8868 47.39%
192.01-193 126 0.67% 2609 13.94% 16229 86.73% 142.01-143 178 0.95% 10200 54.51% 8690 46.44%
191.01- 192 124 0.66% 2733 14.61% 16103 86.06% 141.01-142 163 0.87% 10363 55.38% 8512 45.49%
190.01 - 191 120 0.64% 2853 15.25% 15979 85.39%  140.01 - 141 158 0.84% 10521 56.23% 8349 44.62%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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157 0.84%
162 0.87%
164 0.88%
173 0.92%
150 0.80%
156 0.83%
193 1.03%
151 0.81%
194 1.04%
166 0.89%
178 0.95%
176 0.94%
174 0.93%
160 0.86%
162 0.87%
153 0.82%
156 0.83%
160 0.86%
148 0.79%
155 0.83%
158 0.84%
139 0.74%
149 0.80%
143 0.76%
162 0.87%
139 0.74%
132 0.71%
134 0.72%
105 0.56%
136 0.73%
130 0.69%
17 0.63%
120 0.64%
104 0.56%
110 0.59%
106 0.57%
97 0.52%
93 0.50%
104 0.56%
97 0.52%
84 0.45%
95 0.51%
69 0.37%
74 0.40%
83 0.44%
74 0.40%
72 0.38%
70 0.37%
56 0.30%
65 0.35%
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10678 57.06%
10840 57.93%
11004 58.81%
11177 59.73%
11327 60.53%
11483 61.37%
11676 62.40%
11827 63.21%
12021 64.24%
12187 65.13%
12365 66.08%
12541 67.02%
12715 67.95%
12875 68.81%
13037 69.67%
13190 70.49%
13346 71.32%
13506 72.18%
13654 72.97%
13809 73.80%
13967 74.64%
14106 75.38%
14255 76.18%
14398 76.95%
14560 77.81%
14699 78.55%
14831 79.26%
14965 79.98%
15070 80.54%
15206 81.26%
15336 81.96%
15453 82.58%
15573 83.22%
15677 83.78%
15787 84.37%
15893 84.93%
15990 85.45%
16083 85.95%
16187 86.51%
16284 87.02%
16368 87.47%
16463 87.98%
16532 88.35%
16606 88.75%
16689 89.19%
16763 89.58%
16835 89.97%
16905 90.34%
16961 90.64%
17026 90.99%
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8191 43.77%
8034 42.94%
7872 42.07%
7708 41.19%
7535 40.27%
7385 39.47%
7229 38.63%
7036 37.60%
6885 36.79%
6691 35.76%
6525 34.87%
6347 33.92%
6171 32.98%
5997 32.05%
5837 31.19%
5675 30.33%
5522 29.51%
5366 28.68%
5206 27.82%
5058 27.03%
4903 26.20%
4745 25.36%
4606 24.62%
4457 23.82%
4314 23.05%
4152 22.19%
4013 21.45%
3881 20.74%
3747 20.02%
3642 19.46%
3506 18.74%
3376 18.04%
3259 17.42%
3139 16.78%
3035 16.22%
2925 15.63%
2819 15.07%
2722 14.55%
2629 14.05%
2525 13.49%
2428 12.98%
2344 12.53%
2249 12.02%
2180 11.65%
2106 11.25%
2023 10.81%
1949 10.42%
1877 10.03%
1807 9.66%
1751 9.36%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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69 0.37%
67 0.36%
58 0.31%
55 0.29%
48 0.26%
40 0.21%
56 0.30%
39 0.21%
50 0.27%
55 0.29%
40 0.21%
42 0.22%
42 0.22%
25 0.13%
19 0.10%
28 0.15%
39 0.21%
35 0.19%
31 0.17%
23 0.12%
35 0.19%
30 0.16%
23 0.12%
30 0.16%
26 0.14%
18 0.10%
37 0.20%
25 0.13%
29 0.15%
30 0.16%
1 0.06%
29 0.15%
22 0.12%
23 0.12%
20 0.11%
26 0.14%
24 0.13%
25 0.13%
28 0.15%
24 0.13%
16 0.09%
20 0.1%
14 0.07%
18 0.10%
9 0.05%
20 0.1%
13 0.07%
16 0.09%
21 0.1%
1 0.06%
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17095 91.36%
17162 91.72%
17220 92.03%
17275 92.32%
17323 92.58%
17363 92.79%
17419 93.09%
17458 93.30%
17508 93.57%
17563 93.86%
17603 94.07%
17645 94.30%
17687 94.52%
17712 94.66%
17731 94.76%
17759 94.91%
17798 95.12%
17833 95.30%
17864 95.47%
17887 95.59%
17922 95.78%
17952 95.94%
17975 96.06%
18005 96.22%
18031 96.36%
18049 96.46%
18086 96.65%
18111 96.79%
18140 96.94%
18170 97.10%
18181 97.16%
18210 97.32%
18232 97.43%
18255 97.56%
18275 97.66%
18301 97.80%
18325 97.93%
18350 98.07%
18378 98.22%
18402 98.34%
18418 98.43%
18438 98.54%
18452 98.61%
18470 98.71%
18479 98.75%
18499 98.86%
18512 98.93%
18528 99.02%
18549 99.13%
18560 99.19%
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1686 9.01%
1617 8.64%
1550 8.28%
1492 7.97%
1437 7.68%
1389 7.42%
1349 7.21%
1293 6.91%
1254 6.70%
1204 6.43%
1149 6.14%
1109 5.93%
1067 5.70%
1025 5.48%
1000 5.34%
981 5.24%
953 5.09%
914 4.88%
879 4.70%
848 4.53%
825 4.41%
790 4.22%
760 4.06%
737 3.94%
707 3.78%
681 3.64%
663 3.54%
626 3.35%
601 3.21%
572 3.06%
542 2.90%
531 2.84%
502 2.68%
480 2.57%
457 2.44%
437 2.34%
411 2.20%
387 2.07%
362 1.93%
334 1.78%
310 1.66%
294 1.57%
274 1.46%
260 1.39%
242 1.29%
233 1.25%
213 1.14%
200 1.07%
184 0.98%
163 0.87%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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15
15
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0.08%
0.08%
0.05%
0.06%
0.07%
0.07%
0.05%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

REoEES B

AN HtE

18575 99.27%
18590 99.35%
18600 99.40%
18612 99.47%
18626 99.54%
18639 99.61%
18648 99.66%
18654 99.69%
18660 99.72%
18668 99.76%
18673 99.79%
18679 99.82%
18682 99.84%
18685 99.86%
18687 99.87%
18690 99.88%
18692 99.89%
18693 99.90%
18696 99.91%
18696 99.91%
18698 99.93%
18699 99.93%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18701 99.94%
18702 99.95%
18702 99.95%
18702 99.95%
18702 99.95%
18703 99.95%
18703 99.95%
18703 99.95%
18703 99.95%
18703 99.95%
18712  100.00%
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152 0.81%
137 0.73%
122 0.65%
112 0.60%
100 0.53%
86 0.46%
73 0.39%
64 0.34%
58 0.31%
52 0.28%
44 0.24%
39 0.21%
33 0.18%
30 0.16%
27 0.14%
25 0.13%
22 0.12%
20 0.11%
19 0.10%
16 0.09%
16 0.09%
14 0.07%
13 0.07%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
9 0.05%
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